Reference 12691
4 Bed House in Egkomi next to Green Area

Egkomi, Nicosia 4 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms

Description

*4 Bedrooms Plot

*3WC Covered veranda
eInternal Area 272m2

*Covered Veranda 8m2
*Uncovered Veranda 19m2 Parking spaces
*Plot Area 576m2
*Covered Parking

Uncovered veranda

Year of construction

Status

KADIS

ESTATES

€750,000

272 m2 Covered

576 m?
8m

19 m?

1994

Resale




Facilities

«/ Aircondition - Split system «/ Heating - Central «/ Parking - Covered +/ Solar water heater

Features

«/ Barbeque «/ Ensuite bathroom «/ Near amenities +/ Indoor fireplace «/ Garden, large

Gallery
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